Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cole Parker - (1443248) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.89
1:39.70
1:43.51
1:46.88
1:47.25
1:48.41

1:50.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:39.70
1:32.89
1:43.51
1:46.88
1:48.41
1:50.50

1:47.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

140
113
101
92
91
88
83

WA Pts

113
140
101
92
88
83
91

Round

Round

F

Date

31/03/24
08/06/24
13/01/24
13/01/24
10/06/23
17/09/23
22/07/23

Date

08/06/24
31/03/24
13/01/24
13/01/24
17/09/23
22/07/23
10/06/23

Meet

Yeovil & District Spring Fling Meet 2024

Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2024
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023
Swindon Dolphin 2023 Club Champs & Age Groups

Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2024

Yeovil & District Spring Fling Meet 2024

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024
Swindon Dolphin 2023 Club Champs & Age Groups
Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023

Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Millfield Swindon Dolp
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Five Rivers LC
Link Centre

Swindon

Venue Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Millfield Swindon Dolp
Salisbury

Salisbury

Link Centre

Swindon

Five Rivers LC

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



