Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cole Parker - (1443248) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.89	140	F	31/03/24	Yeovil & District Spring Fling Meet 2024	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:39.70	113	F	08/06/24	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2024	Salisbury		3
1:43.51	101	F	13/01/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Salisbury		2
1:46.88	92	Н	13/01/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Salisbury		2
1:47.25	91	F	10/06/23	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023	Five Rivers LC		3
1:48.41	88	F	17/09/23	Swindon Dolphin 2023 Club Champs & Age Groups	Link Centre		4
1:50.50	83	F	22/07/23	Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023	Swindon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:39.70	113	F	08/06/24	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2024	Salisbury		3
1:32.89	140	F	31/03/24	Yeovil & District Spring Fling Meet 2024	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:43.51	101	F	13/01/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Salisbury		2
1:46.88	92	Н	13/01/24	Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2024	Salisbury		2
1:48.41	88	F	17/09/23	Swindon Dolphin 2023 Club Champs & Age Groups	Link Centre		4
1:50.50	83	F	22/07/23	Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023	Swindon		3
1:47.25	91	F	10/06/23	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023	Five Rivers LC		3
1:47.25	91	F	10/06/23	Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2023	Five Rivers LC		

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS